+8801913288729 photocutout24@gmail.com

Co-codamol 8mg/500mg


You have severe liver or kidney disease Co-codamol 8mg/500mg Tablets - Patient Information Leaflet (PIL) by M & A Pharmachem Ltd. Co-codamol 8/500mg tablets are made up of a combination of two active ingredients known as sea sickness patches Paracetamol and Codeine. Co-codamol should be used at the lowest effective dose for the shortest period of time. All 3 strengths contain 500mg of paracetamol – the same as in a standard paracetamol tablet or capsule. CO-CODAMOL 8MG/500MG TABLETS changes in vision or headache behind the eyes) an underactive thyroid gland muscle weakness (myasthenia gravis) low blood pressure or are in shock suffered from alcoholism, drug abuse or dependence or mental illness. 10 mm 130 mm Talk to your doctor or pharmacist if you are not. Paracetamol is an analgesic (painkiller) It is a medication for the relief of mild pain and fever Co-codamol tablets and capsules come co-codamol 8mg/500mg in 3 different strengths. Keep this leaflet.


Co-Codamol 8mg/500mg Tablets (Codeine Phosphate and Paracetamol) Read all of this leaflet carefully before you start taking this medicine because it contains important information diphenhydramine uk law for you. Always take this medicine exactly as described in this leaflet or as your doctor or pharmacist has told you. You are taking metoclopramide or domperidone - used to treat nausea and vomiting. Children aged 16-18. At normal therapeutic doses codeine and its active metabolite may be present in breast milk at very low doses and is unlikely to adversely affect the breast fed infant Please see your doctor before co-codamol 8mg/500mg you take Co-Codamol 8mg/500mg if: You are taking drugs prescribed for depression (MAOIs). This dose may be taken, up to 4 times a day at intervals of not less than 6 hours.


This product contains.The strength of co-codamol appears as 2 numbers on the packet. You may need to read it again Co-Codamol is contraindicated in women during breastfeeding (see section 4.3). Co-codamol 8/500 tablets can be used for the treatment of acute moderate pain; such as headaches, migraine, neuralgia, toothache, dysmenorrhoea and rheumatic co-codamol 8mg/500mg pain. If you take more co-codamol than you should. For taking viagra example, 8/500 means each tablet or capsule contains 8mg of codeine.


This is because too much paracetamol can cause delayed, serious liver damage Co-codamol 8/500mg Tablets. Co-codamol should not be given to children under 12 years of age due to the risk of severe breathing problems. They contain 8mg, 15mg or co-codamol 8mg/500mg 30mg of codeine. Talk to a doctor at once if you take too much of this medicine even if you feel well.


Co-codamol 8/500mg Tablets are used to help to relieve short-term acute, moderate pain, which is not relieved by paracetamol, ibuprofen or aspirin alone. Adults: co-codamol 8mg/500mg Two tablets, to be taken with a glass of water, not more frequently than every 4 to six hours, up to a maximum of 8 tablets in any 24 hour period. You are taking colestyramine - used to treat high cholesterol.